
I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Monday, 19 February 2024 Maths Skill Maths Skill Maths Skill Maths Skill Maths Skill A&C/ GK A&C/ GK A&C/ GK
Tuesday, 20 February 2024 A&C A&C A&C A&C A&C Maths Skill Maths Skill Maths Skill
Wednesday, 21 February 2024
Thursday, 22 February 2024
Friday, 23 February 2024 Computers GK Computers Sanskrit GK Hindi Computers English
Saturday, 24 February 2024
Sunday, 25 February 2024
Monday, 26 February 2024
Tuesday, 27 February 2024
Wednesday, 28 February 2024 GK Computers Maths English Hindi Sanskrit English Hindi
Thursday, 29 February 2024
Friday, 1 March 2024 Hindi English Sanskrit GK Computers Computers Hindi Sanskrit
Saturday, 2 March 2024
Sunday, 3 March 2024
Monday, 4 March 2024
Tuesday, 5 March 2024 English Hindi EVS Hindi English Maths Science Social Sc.
Wednesday, 6 March 2024
Thursday, 7 March 2024
Friday, 8 March 2024
Saturday, 9 March 2024
Sunday, 10 March 2024
Monday, 11 March 2024
Tuesday, 12 March 2024
Wednesday, 13 March 2024
Thursday, 14 March 2024 Maths EVS English EVS Maths Science Social Sc. Maths
Friday, 15 March 2024
Saturday, 16 March 2024 GK Computers Sanskrit English Sanskrit Computers
Sunday, 17 March 2024
Monday, 18 March 2024
Tuesday, 19 March 2024
Wednesday, 20 March 2024 EVS Maths Hindi Maths EVS Social Sc. Maths Science

Note:
Regular School up to 20th February 2024.
Non-examination days during the examination-period will be treated as PREPARATION LEAVE.
School Timing during the Examination Period shall be from 8:30 am to 12:30 pm.
Art&Craft and GK Exams will be of 1 hr 30 min duration each.
Computers Exam will be of 2 hrs duration.
Maths Skill Exam will be of 1 hr duration.
Sanskrit Exam will be of 1hr 30 min duration.
All other exams will be of 3 hrs duration.
PTM & RESULT DECLARATION will be on Saturday, 30th March 2024.
New Session begins on Monday, 1st April 2024.
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